
Time 1A 1B 2A 2B
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:30 MNT Custom Creations Geico

7:30 Bar-B-Que Shack II Optimize U
Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 Mike's Remodelin' McGregor Heating and Air

7:30 Kem Wealth Mgmt
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air

6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 McGregor Heating and Air
6:30 MNT Custom Creations Kem Wealth Mgmt
7:30 Optimize U Bar-B-Que Shack II Mike's Remodelin' Geico

Courts

5th and 6th Grade Practice Schedule


